INSURANCE CERTIFICATE TO CONTRACT N 01293847893

This Certificate has been declared by Prudential Financial, Inc. (from now on the Insurer) to HAMSTER LIMITED (from now on the Insured)

The certificate is to show that the Insurer approved for insurance the ensuing provisions bestowed to the Insurance Contract N 01293847893

- 1. Interests in property appropriate to the obligations of Insurer under the laws of the protection region, that are connected with compensation for damage to wellbeing, life or property of the Beneficiaries, caused by faulty merchandise and ventures gave and sold by the Insured Parties because of the providing of incorrect or fragmented data on products and enterprises to the Insured Parties, and also identified with pay of court and out-of-court costs associated with the incurrence of their common risk for harmful activity or activities to the third parties.
- 2. The monetary interests of the Insured Parties related with the brought about costs, which were beforehand affirmed by the Insurer, for assurance regarding the accommodation of cases of the Insured Parties for harm to the life, wellbeing or property of the Beneficiaries, and in addition the expenses acquired keeping in mind the end goal to clear up the conditions of harm to the life, wellbeing or property of the Beneficiaries and to learn the degree of blame of the Insured Parties.
- 3. The Insurer is committed to pay protection remuneration if the cases were laid by the Beneficiaries to the Insurer or the Insured Parties under the laws of the protection region and to atone for the damage to the wellbeing, life or property of the Beneficiaries, caused by the faulty products and enterprises gave and sold by the Insured Parties or by providing erroneous or fragmented data on the merchandise and ventures.

The covered parties are:

1. HAMSTER LIMITED

The Insurance Contract legitimacy: 36

(thirty six) months

Certificate issued: Insurer: Aiden Henris

Date: 21 July 2024

